
Clinical Material Available

O.P.D. ATTENDANCE

CASUALTY ATTENDANCE

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

Death

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

X-ray 207 134 341

Ultrasonography 124 107 231

C. T. Scan 47 10 57

M. R. Scan 14 11 25

Barium, IVP, etc. 17 8 25

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 480 408 888

Hematology 477 378 855

Clinical Pathology 258 185 443

Histopathology 13 26 39

Cytopathology 38 15 53

Microbiology 283 366 649

Serology 118 223 341

6

1

214

82.1%

59

179

11

184

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
RAMA CITY, NH - 9  (38  MILE  STONE ) HAPUR-245304 

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY

Clinical Material
Date:- 5th Mar 2026

2251

94


	Clinical Material

