

# RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

RAMA CITY, NH - 9 (38 MILE STONE ) HAPUR-245304

## HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY

<b>Clinical Material</b>			
<b>Clinical Material Available</b>	<b>Date:- 5th Mar 2026</b>		
O.P.D. ATTENDANCE	2251		
CASUALTY ATTENDANCE	94		
Number of Admissions	184		
Number of Discharges	214		
Bed Occupancy %	82.1%		
<b>OPERATIVE WORK</b>			
Number of Major Surgical Operations	59		
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	179		
Number of Normal Deliveries	11		
Number of Caesarian Sections	6		
Death	1		
<b>RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATIONS</b>	<b>OPD</b>	<b>IPD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
X-ray	207	134	341
Ultrasonography	124	107	231
C. T. Scan	47	10	57
M. R. Scan	14	11	25
Barium, IVP, etc.	17	8	25
<b>LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS</b>	<b>OPD</b>	<b>IPD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
Biochemistry	480	408	888
Hematology	477	378	855
Clinical Pathology	258	185	443
Histopathology	13	26	39
Cytopathology	38	15	53
Microbiology	283	366	649
Serology	118	223	341